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CPL VPL
101
101
2 2
33
4 1
52
6 4
7 5
8 1
9 2

10 6
2 2
1 7
12 8
33
13 9
4 4
14 10
15 11
16 3
5 5
6 6
7 7
17 4
8 8
9 9
18 5
10
1 1
19 6
20
12
2
12
13
1
7
101
8
9
10
2 2
1
303

MET 177 DUIVEN OP 03/09/22 OM 08.15 UUR

NAAM

wendela wiersema
Sven Broersma (J)
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
wendela wiersema
wendela Wiersema
Elyse bakker (3)
Elyse bakker (3)

wendela wiersema
Sven Broersma (J)
Elianne Wiersema
wendela wiersema
Sven Broersma (J)
Elianne Wiersema
Sven Broersma (J)
wendela wiersema
wWendela Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Sven Broersma (J)
Sven Broersma (J)
Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Sven Broersma (J)
Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Sven Broersma (J)
Remy Poelstra (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Elyse bakker (3)
Sven Broersma (J)
Remy Poelstra (J)
wWendela wiersema
Sven Broersma (J)
Remy Poelstra (J)
wendela wiersema
Lars Kamies
Meijerhof - de Hoo
wWendela Wiersema

Harco smid
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Sven Broersma (J)
Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Jakob Moes
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne Wiersema

Saar Dohmeyer (3)
wWendela wWiersema
Harco smid
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Sven Broersma (J)
Dave Brontsema
Dave Brontsema
Dave Brontsema
Elyse bakker (3)

PLAATS

Appingedam
Hoogkerk
Appingedam
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Appingedam
winschoten
winschoten

Appingedam
Hoogkerk

Appingedam
Appingedam
Hoogkerk

Appingedam
Hoogkerk

Appingedam
Appingedam
oude Pekela

Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
oude Pekela
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
oude Pekela
Hoogkerk
Ten Boer
oude Pekela

winschoten
Hoogkerk

Ten Boer
Appingedam
Hoogkerk

Ten Boer
Appingedam
Jipsingboertang
oude Pekela
Appingedam

Pieterzijl
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
oOude Pekela
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Oude Pekela
Oldehove
Oude Pekela
Appingedam

Winsum
Appingedam
Pieterzijl
Oude Pekela
Hoogkerk

'T zandt

'T zandt

'T zandt
wWinschoten

RINGNUMM

24780057
28065302
21182615
24780080
01016609
11443651
24780026
24780025
28016616
28016636

24780034
28005559
27070007
24780039
11735407
27070011
28005545
24780063
24780056
14772801

11735401
28005563
01735988
28015960
11735412
28005579
01759887
28005548
28005357
28015947

28016612
28005574
28005359
24780077
28005541
91164784
24780089
28015445
24782547
24780087

28018104
24782556
24782585
24782579
28005571
28005558
14772810
11445228
28015945
27070020

81372439
26104403
28018148
24782554
11735417
28005331
28000103
28000104
28016622

AFSTAND

243.646
225.257
02
03
225.092
02
04
05
230.788
02

03
11
02
10
12
03
11
214.913
07
12

230.029
08
09
10
13
14
11

234.037
12
03

239.255
13

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

19.
07.
22.
25.
11.
11.
26.
26.
17.
17.

28.
13.
29.
30.
16.
31.
17.
32.
32.
17.

53
14
48
10

MET/MIN

1317.
1307.
1297.
1281.
1276.
1276.
1273.
1272.
1266.
1265.

1262.
1261.
1251.
1245.
1241.
1237.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1230.

1226.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1219.
1218.
1216.
1214.
1213.
1213.

1205.
1204.
1201.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1192.
1187.
1185.

1183.
1182.
1182.
1182.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1174.
1166.
1164.

1162.
1161.
1159.
1156.
1156.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1144.

841
863
374
228
792
550
859
307
096
749

201
829
503
108
658
100
712
888
369
268

225
004
339
251
146
706
746
217
360
030

055
800
031
361
966
279
988
063
642
533

889
857
753
650
536
433
494
299
913
567

280
237
229
818
056
744
406
138
972

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
984.
969.
954.
939.
923.
908.
893.
878.
862.

847.
832.
816.
801.
786.
771.
755.
740.
725.
710.

694.
679.
664.
649.
633.
618.
603.
588.
572.
557.

542.
527.
511.
496.
481.
466.
450.
435.
420.
405.

389.
374.
359.
344,
328.
313.
298.
283.
267.
252.

237.
222.
206.
191.
176.
161.
145.
130.
115.
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1000.
1000.
955.
910.
865.
820.
775.
730.
685.
640.

595.
925.
550.
505.
850.
460.
775.
415.
370.
325.

700.
625.
550.
280.
475.
400.
235.
325.
250.
190.

145.
175.

1000.
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RAYON 5-Weert
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MET 194 DUIVEN OP 03/09/22 OM 08.15 UUR

NAAM

Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Justin veijer (3)
william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Kevin Kriekjes

Pieter Oosterling
Koen Gossen (J3)
Justin veijer (3)
Remon Jansen (J)
Justin veijer (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Comb. Veijer
Comb. Veijer

Koen Gossen (3)
Kevin Kriekjes

william Huls (3)
Remon Jansen (3)
Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
william Huls (3)
Jurgen Hulst (J)
Pieter Oosterling
Comb. Veijer
Comb. Veijer

william Huls (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Lennard Ekelschot
Comb. Veijer
Jelle Hooikammer
Comb. Veijer
Kevin Kriekjes

Lennard Ekelschot
Koen Gossen (3)
Roos Boks (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Remon Jansen (J3)
Comb. Veijer
Comb. Veijer
william Huls (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Koen Gossen (J3)

Jurgen Hulst (3)
Kevin Kriekjes
Luka veld (3)
Remon Jansen (J)
Remon Jansen (J)
Comb. Veijer
Remon Jansen (3)
Koen Gossen (J3)
Comb. Veijer
Comb. Veijer

Bernard Kuiper
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Luka veld (3)
Luka veld (3)

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen

Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Hoogeveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen

Meppel
Gramsbergen
Zandpol
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen

Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord

RINGNUMM

01126402
11550814
91289507
11550393
91290829
01503584
10009801
01126241
71691615
91258751

24790061
27071736
11429273
11551748
01125314
81501866
28116046
14781282
27071735
11503517

71126246
71692669
01079656
11546525
11550405
01126257
11550361
24789634
24789884
28116029

11551468
11549624
14775287
11551572
28116018
11514606
24789892
11550273
28116034
01079661

28080987
27071737
24785315
01125209
91291359
01125953
24789894
01291517
28116013
27071733

91291556
17056313
28064584
11551747
81504037
24789898
91291370
27071742
01125945
11550663

28116339
11550605
28064760
28064578
28064566

11
21
04
15
08

05
05
02
08

AFSTAND

159.490
02
03
159.986
160.898
160.993
159.362
02
02
172.903

159.484
166.046

ZUIV.TYD

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

13.
14.
14.
16.
17.
17.
16.
18.
17.
27.

17.
22.
19.
17.
19.
19.
20.
21.
25.
31.

39
04
12
21
09
16
07
19
11
35

31
53
10
50
27
36
17
21
36
04

MET/MIN

1344.
1339.
1338.
1318.
1317.
1316.
1315.
1305.
1304.
1304.

1301.
1298.
1295.
1293.
1292.
1291.
1283.
1272.
1271.
1270.

1270.
1268.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1257.
1256.
1247.

1246.
1245.
1245.
1242.
1241.
1235.
1230.
1221.
1220.
1218.

1216.
1210.
1210.
1205.
1199.
1194.
1194.
1192.
1192.
1191.

1189.
1188.
1188.
1186.
1184.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1179.

1176.
1174.
1174.
1170.
1170.

212
508
009
279
217
740
774
529
287
113

740
422
824
247
874
317
027
195
413
728

165
632
303
779
512
685
784
437
941
189

240
824
665
751
069
184
010
322
824
346

199
840
154
530
047
959
515
986
948
437

547
750
364
805
592
940
069
006
757
036

764
555
453
814
555

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000

986.
972.
958.
944,
930.
916.
903.
889.
875.

861.
847.
833.
820.
806.
792.
778.
764.
750.
736.

723.
709.
695.
681.
667.
653.
640.
626.
612.
598.

584.
570.
556.
543.
529.
515.
501.
487.
473.
460.

446.
432.
418.
404.
390.
376.
363.
349.
335.
321.

307.
293.
280.
266.
252.
238.
224.
210.
196.
183.

169.
155.
141.
127.
113.

.0 1000.
964.
928.
892.
856.
820.
784.
748.
712.
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676.

640.
604.
568.
532.
496.
460.

424,
388.

352.
316.
280.
244.
208.
172.
136.
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311658
04311542
01250011
01180003
01010100
04310007
03080015
04311518
04310005
04310004

03620734
01160003
01010010
04319001
03080010
01550001
03200067
01010015
01510004
03369121

01570195
04311691
03420006
01100007
01360008
01570225
03080016
03500019
01010008
01020001

03310033
01579005
03200070
04310011
03529131
03500015
03180004
01329005
03070010
01160006

NAAM

william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Sven Broersma (J)
wendela Wiersema
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Kevin Kriekjes
Pieter Oosterling
Bernard Kuiper
Justin veijer (3)

Koen Gossen (J)
Remy Poelstra (J)
Elianne wiersema
Comb. Veijer

Luka veld (3)
Elyse bakker (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Dave Brontsema
Lars Kamies
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Jakob Moes

Remon Jansen (3J)
Lennard Ekelschot (J
Gebr. Folkers
Ricardo Feeburg
Harco Smid

Samantha Mulderij
Roos Boks (3)

Roos Snijder (3)
Saar Dohmeyer (3)

Ji11 Debruyne j1
Perdijk&van Trigt
Kyan Ensing

Laurens Kooiker (3)
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Tristen Boks (3)
Aike velema

Ardian & Manon
Maikel Middelbos (3)
Rozalie Postma (J)

JEUGD NATOUR

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 2902.1
2- 2852.6
3- 2783.7
4- 2729.9
5- 2721.9
6- 2611.7
7- 2577.4
8- 2467.3
9- 2411.6

10- 2315.9
11- 2296.9
12- 2211.0
13- 2181.2
14- 2015.8
15- 1968.3
16- 1961.7
17- 1728.6
18- 1648.2
19- 1609.5
20- 1446.0
21- 1402.3
22- 1278.2
23- 1171.1
24- 1167.5
25- 1136.1
26- 1103.6
27- 1083.1
28- 1078.7
29- 1048.0
30- 1042.0
31-  834.5
32- 775.9
33- 761.2
34- 710.3
35-  699.3
36- 577.6
37-  456.3
38- 421.4
39- 227.3
40- 161.6

LIDNR.

01250011
04311658
04311542
03080015
01180003
04310005
01010010
04310004
01010100
03200067

01550001
01160003
03620734
04310007
01570195
04311691
01360008
03500019
01010008
01510004

03369121
03080010
03080016
03310033
04310011
04319001
01020001
03500015
03529131
03420006

01160007
01010015
03180004
04311518
03500020
03500027
03420008
03390010
03200070
03070010

NAAM

Meijerhof - de Hoogh
william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Kevin Kriekjes

Sven Broersma (J)
Bernard Kuiper
Elianne wiersema
Justin veijer (3)
wendela wiersema
Stephanie Ottens

Elyse bakker (3)
Remy Poelstra (J)
Koen Gossen (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Jakob Moes

Remon Jansen (3J)
Ricardo Feeburg
Roos Boks (3)
Roos Snijder (3)
Lars Kamies

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Luka veld (3)
Samantha Mulderij
Ji11 Debruyne jl
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Comb. Vveijer

Saar Dohmeyer (3)
Tristen Boks (3)
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Lennard Ekelschot (3

Lieke Postma (3J)
Dave Brontsema

Aike velema

Pieter Oosterling
Silke Dogger

Jochem Keuter (3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Myron Dekker (3)
Kyan Ensing

Maikel Middelbos (3)

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-

1458.
1432.
1397.
1351.
1286.
1205.
956.
929.
887.
878.

851.
700.
630.
620.
595.
583.
568.
539.
524.
494.

481.
479.
426.
417.
355.
299.
235.
192.
187.
123.

77.
65.
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